
External Calendar- February 2023 

 

 

 Wed, Feb 1  

 

 
Present at SB 852 Webinar with Senator Bill Dodd 
and Civic Well (Virtual)  

   
 Thu, Feb 2  

 

 

 
Meet and Site Tour of Rancho Mission Viejo 
Development  

 
 Mon, Feb 6  

 
 

 Present at Winter Storm Recovery Forum (Virtual) 

 
 

 Meet with State Farm 

 

 

 
Meet with Chairs and Vice Chairs for NAIC Climate 
and Resiliency (EX) Task Force (Virtual) 
 

 Wed, Feb 8  

 
 

Interview with Sacramento Bee (Call) 

 
  Thu, Feb 9  

 

 
Speak at the California Association of REALTORS 
Board of Directors Meeting (Virtual) 

 

 
Participate in 2023 NAIC Commissioners 
Conference 

  
 Fri, Feb 10  

 

 
Participate in 2023 NAIC Commissioners 
Conference 

 
  Sat, Feb 11  

 

 
Participate in 2023 NAIC Commissioners 
Conference 

 



  

 

 

Sun, Feb 12  

  
Participate in 2023 NAIC Commissioners 
Conference 

  
 Mon, Feb 13  

 

 

 
Participate in 2023 NAIC Commissioners 
Conference 

 

  Tue, Feb 14  

 
 

 Meet with California Latino Legislative Caucus 

  

 Thu, Feb 16  

 
 

Meet with Oakland City Councilmember, 4 District 

 
  Sat, Feb 18  

 

 

 
Attend Community Swearing-In Ceremony for 
Senator Susan Rubio 

 

  Tue, Feb 21  

 

 

 

Speak at “Unlocking Insurance to Leverage 
Nature, Finance, and Risk Science for Coastal 
Resilience” (Virtual)  

 

 
 

 Meet with Allstate Insurance (Virtual)  

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wed, Feb 22  

 

 

 
Meet with Government Employees Insurance 
Company (GEICO) 

 
 

 Meet with Kemper 

 

 

 
Meet with Los Angeles City Councilmember, 7th 
District 

 
 

 Meet with Senator Marie Alvarado-Gil (Virtual) 

 

 

 
Present at Emergency Preparedness Town Hall 
with Senator Anthony Portantino (Virtual) 

 


